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Life in the UK Test

Please complete and return this application form to the Exams Team, GTA, St Peter Port House, Union Street, St Peter Port, GY1 2PT Email: exams@gta.gg There is a fee of £60 for this test.
	
Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms (Please circle)         SURNAME: (as on passport) __________________________________________________

Other names used (please indicate how you prefer to be called by us only): ________________________________________________________

FORENAMES:		___________________________________________________________________________________________________

NATIONALITY:		_______________________________________________          Date of Birth: ______________________________

HOME ADDRESS: 	___________________________________________________________________________________________________

		      	___________________________________________________________________________________________________

		     	 ________________________________________________        Postcode: __________________________________

Telephone No:              Home: _________________ Work: _________________     Mobile: ______________________________________

E-mail:		             __________________________________________________  

Have you previously taken the Life in the UK test?  Yes/No 
  


The test will take place at the GTA, St Peter Port House, St Peter Port, Guernsey GY1 2PT.  Please indicate your preferred date and time on the list below. The test will be confirmed after your application has been processed. 
In preparation for the test, it is advised to purchase the study manual “Life in the United Kingdom – A Guide for New Residents 3rd Edition (Published March 2023).  A CD version is also available. This can be ordered from a local bookshop, an on-line book retailer, or direct from the UK Government’s Stationery Office (www.tsoshop.co.uk).  Sample questions are only available on the UK Border agency website and entering Life in the UK test sample questions. 
A Bailiwick of Guernsey Supplement and sample local questions are available from the GTA – it is strongly advised that you collect a copy and read as part of your preparation for the test. 

                                 Please bring your passport to the test






Please tick your preferred test date
	[bookmark: _Hlk203118875][bookmark: _Hlk199497071]               
	Monday 12 January 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 22 January 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	

	
	Monday 02 February 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 19 February 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	

	
	Monday 02 March 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 19 March 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	

	
	Monday 13 April 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 23 April 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	

	
	Tuesday 05 May 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Monday 01 June 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 18 June 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	

	
	Monday 06 July 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 23 July 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	

	
	Monday 03 August 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 20 August 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	

	
	Monday 07 September 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 24 September 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	

	
	Monday 05 October 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 22 October 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	

	
	Monday 02 November 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 19 November 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	

	
	Monday 07 December 2026
	09:30am   ☐
	10:45am  ☐

	
	Thursday 17 December 2026
	14:30pm   ☐
	










   For GTA use only:
	Candidate Reference No:
GTA
	Test Entry Fee received on:

Test date booked:
	Application receipt letter sent on:






The fee for the test is £60.00   The Test Fee is NON-REFUNDABLE, and after a confirmation email has been sent, any request to change the date will incur a £25 Administration Fee, payable prior to taking the test. 
Please indicate whether you wish to pay by:
□ Cash (if possible, please bring the correct amount as change is not always available).  
□ Card (A payment link will be emailed to you, which you will need to click on and enter your card details).   
Payment prior to your test is preferred, however if you would like to make payment on the day please arrive at least 30 minutes before your test. 

If you have any further enquiries about arrangements regarding the Life in the UK Test, please contact the exams team at the GTA, telephone 224573.
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